

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE:..Crl.P.Nos.10391 and 10112 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	16.09.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> <u>Crl.P.Nos.10391 and 10112 of 2025</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.2 seeks time to file counter. List on 07.10.2025. Interim orders granted earlier shall stand extended till 07.10.2025. ETD,J lk	